
Coimbatore - Palani Passenger (UnReserved)/56609 - Pass - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to PLNI/Palani 
2h 55m - 109 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 13:45 5,6 1 0 35 412 SR
2 PTJ Podanur Junction 13:55 13:57 2m 0 1 6 43 397 SR
3 CNV Kinattukkadavu 14:23 14:25 2m 0 1 25 43 SR
4 POY Pollachi Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 1 1 46 38 SR
5 GMG

M
Gomangalam 15:25 15:26 1m 0 1 62 48 394 SR

6 UDT Udumalaipettai 15:43 15:45 2m 1 1 75 69 371 SR
7 MVRD Maivadi Road 15:53 15:54 1m 0 1 84 36 334 SR
8 MDKM Madattukulam 16:00 16:01 1m 1 1 88 49 305 SR
9 PPTR Pushpattur 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 95 28 332 SR
10 PLNI Palani 16:40 1 1 109 - 322 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (18:36)

Jun 02 2024 (18:36)

1

1


